13620 Gamma Rd.
Dallas, TX 75244
972-239-0597
866-950-PLAT (7528)
www.hitechpmr.com

Hi-Tech

Precious Metals & Refinery

Date: / /

Refining Packing List

Company Name:

Acct #

|:| Check here for information change.

Contact Person:

Address:

City: ST: ZIP:

Email:

Cell: Phone:

Settlement Options

D Overnight D Wire Transfer D 2nd Day D Regular Mail

Material Type - Karat Scrap
Measured In: [ Jdwt [Jems [Jvoz [ Jids

Weight Shipped ~ Weight Received
Mixed K
8K
9K
10K
12K
14K
16 K
18K
21K
22K
23 K

24 K

Platinum

Palladium

Silver

Benchsweeps/
Grindings

Sweep, Filters
and Polishings

Dental

Printed Name:

I:l Grain, Coins, Bars-Bullion I:IPool Acct I:l Use Previously Locked-In Gold $
Silver $

Stone Removal
I:ldwt I:Igrms I:lt/oz I:llds

Measured In: [] separate Lots

Weight Shipped ‘Weight Received
I:I Frost Stones
Gold Make offer
to buy stones
Plat [] Return Stones
Insured Value
Silver for return shipping: $

Special Instruction:
Use this space to describe enclosed material not listed above. Coins, bullion, etc. as well as
any special instructions or other important information.

For Hi-Tech PMR Use Only

Title:

Signature:

Date:




